:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9273059

Jun 11, 2024 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 289,783 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 514088 - 0.018733100 ETH®
64.58 USD

2 514089 - 0.018771186 ETH®
64.71 USD

3 514090 - 0.018773659 ETH®
64.72 USD

4 514091 - 0.018765071 ETH®
64.69 USD

S 514092 - 0.018794687 ETH®
64.79 USD

6 514093 - 0.018736670 ETH®
64.59 USD

7 514094 - 0.018714777 ETH®
64.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9273059
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/289783
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514088
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514089
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514090
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514091
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514092
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514093
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514094

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

514095

514096

514099

Validator Id

99301

Amount

- 0.018609772
64.16 USD

- 0.018588574
64.08 USD

- 0.018647577
64.29 USD

- 0.018605299
64.14 USD

- 0.018579800
64.05 USD

- 0.018655807
64.32 USD

- 0.018645518
64.28 USD

- 0.018594381
64.10 USD

- 0.018543822
63.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045116686
155.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514095
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514096
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514097
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514098
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514099
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514100
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514101
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514102
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/514103
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/99301

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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